2023 Bowling.com Youth Open Championships
OFFICIAL RESULTS
Division: All Events, U15 Boys
**per USBC Rule 306.D, bowlers marked as "NA" are not eligible for scholarship points**

Place Name Score From Points
1 Brandon Rother 2141 San Diego CA 40
2 Jahmid Collins 2048 Plainfield NJ 28
3 Emmanuel Guevara 2041 Largo FL NA
4 Luke Switalski 2037 Oak Forest IL 22
5 Micah Jensen 2022 Sioux Falls SD 18
6 Landon Dreibelbis 2015 Ashland OH 16
7 Rush Steen 1992 Cedar Falls 1A 15
8 Spiros Schenk 1978 Newnan GA 14
9 Kai Strothers 1971 Maplewood NJ 13

10 Jackson Alexander Veitch 1938 Edinburg VA NA
11 Elliott Gordon 1931 Columbus OH 12
12 Gavin Fernandez 1929 Henderson NV 10
13 Sean Jenkins 1927 Richmond VA 9
14 Andrew Parker 1902 Miamisburg OH 8
15 Koby Shinogi-Ling 1901 Aiea HI 7
16 Ryan Burgess 1898 Houston TX 7
17 Chance Mclane 1883 Chesapeake Beach  MD NA
18 Joseph De Guzman 1878 Raleigh NC 6
19 Adam Wakelee 1873 Farmington NY 6
19 Max Oeken 1873 Ashland OH 6
21 Cameron Sager 1871 Tucson AZ 5
22 Donaven Kline 1865 Jackson NJ 5
23 Sebastian Vetter 1863 Oak Lawn IL 5
24 Nolan D Pepper 1861 Madison Heights Mi 5
25 Gabe Hale 1860 Broken Arrow OK 4
26 Anthony Swanson 1857 Des Plaines IL 4
27 Devin A Montoya 1847 Las Vegas NV 4
28 Zayne Shockency 1845 Canton IL 3
29 Jos Weems 1839 Chicago IL 3
30 Christian Mouton 1825 Wesley Chapel FL NA
31 Dylan Harnden 1822 Shelby Twp Mi 3
32 Dominic Danneffel 1810 Comstock Park Mi

33 Ernesto Reynoso 1809 Folsom CA

34 William Cunningham IlI 1802 Newark NJ

35 Ezra Bentkowski 1800 Aiea HI

36 Matteo Quintero 1792 Smyrna TN

36 Colton Penetac 1792 Anchorage AK

38 Gavin Brod 1787 Walden NY

39 Payson Jacobson 1781 Prescott Valley AZ

40 Shin Gabriel Sangalang 1778 Dublin CA

40 Caston Dhuse 1778 Ottawa IL

42 Maxwell Benware 1777 Keeseville NY

43 Cole Rogus 1775 Macomb Mi



44 Joshua Lamoreaux
45 Trenton J Kreikemeier
46 Benjamin Linares
47 Elijah S Pipkin

48 Dylan Ragland

49 Noah Gibson

50 Haydin Smrekar
51 Bryson North

52 Tyler Williams

53 Pedro Diaz Gonzalez
54 Jason Bennett

55 Dillon Barnes

56 Tyler Paulus

57 Ryker Emerson

58 Nathaniel Gust

59 Dawson Kohl

59 Blake Wilson

61 Isaiah Durflinger
62 Hayden Stuebe
63 Ryan Best

64 Alex Crowley

65 lan Kloss

66 Joshua Hickman
67 Jason Vasquez

68 JOSHUA INGRAM
69 Mel Sim

69 MILO SINGLETON
71 Aaden M Lamar
72 Will Hudson

73 Colin Taggart

74 Gavin Fauver

75 Cooper Farmer

76 Paxton Bauer

76 Jake Bowes

78 Seth Wilson

79 Tyler Lowery

80 Devin Zimmerman
80 Easton VanHoveln
82 Alexander Huntley
83 Anden Sutter

83 Lucas Drisdel

85 Christopher Daughtry
86 Isrrael Luna

87 Kasey Hughes

88 Tommy Rawa

89 Matthew Sundberg
90 Westyn Griffin

91 Clayton Tyndall
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92 Peter Garcia

93 Teague Green

94 Chase Crumley

95 Mason Davidson

95 Dalton Armstrong

97 Chase Fowler

98 Connor Giertych

99 Henry Jones
100 Riley J Champion
101 Jeremiah Travis
102 Gage Vanwinkle
103 Cayden L Cherry
103 Deion Hunter
105 Trey Durflinger
106 John T Badua Jr
107 Angelo Galofaro
108 Cayden Griffin
109 JAMIE DUTY
110 Hayden Mitchell
111 Joseph Lamoreaux
112 Anthony | Walley
113 Charlie Wiedmeyer
113 Quintin McGeary
115 Easton Wedebrand
116 Ayden J Barnhouse
117 Benjamin Burgess Il
118 Bryce McCraven
118 Austin Olderog
120 Joshua D Rice
121 Carson J Kenney
122 Jack Weber
123 Clayton Washington
124 Dominic Matts
125 Anthony D Canter
126 Ryan Haberkern
127 Shane Berryhill
128 Matthew Porter
129 John Wickman
130 Caleb Qumburiji
131 Weston N Sadler
132 Riley Engstrom
133 Micah David
134 Bradley M Davis
135 Nicholas E Haldeman
136 Brian Baill
136 Jake Lau
138 Antonio Monzon
139 Kenny A Lyon
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140 Jordyn R Jeorgesen
141 Holden Miller

142 Bryson R Hall

142 Jack Olive

144 Tyrus Drisdel

145 Quinlan Cole

146 Austin M Bosse
147 Parker Lee

148 Grant Taylor

149 Austin Kaufmann
150 Quincy Mooney
151 Levi P Gordon

152 Cooper R Rosenthal
153 Brooks Jenkins
154 Kenny A Boyer Jr
155 Bryce Feazell

156 Joseph Monzon
157 Brock Prindle

158 Mason Hensley
159 Jonathan W Stoops
160 Parker Huffman
161 Baxter Diehm

162 Alexander Kendall
163 Tyson Brewer

164 Jaden C Coats

165 Ayden Pontikos
166 Riley Orr

167 Jackson Brewer

1298
1286
1282
1282
1280
1273
1270
1257
1249
1237
1225
1207
1202
1180
1178
1119
1115
1095
1062
1060
1058
1042
1012
974

959

941

892

854

Bloomington
Waterloo
Fond Du Lac
Minneapolis
Chicago
Newark
Glendale
Lynn Haven
Lorain
Washington
Louisiana
Columbus
Morton
Alpine
Cocoa
Afton
Rahway
Maple Hill
Roscoe
Louisiana
Tifton
Arnold
Cedar Falls
Round Lake
Miami

Columbia Station

Waterloo
Clifton Park

OH



